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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lone Star 3M 191.425 48.825 47.450 46.950 48.200
11 1 1

301 Kanesia Wilhite 9.900 9.675 9.7759.650
300 Aleyka Olayo 9.900 9.525 9.6509.300
305 Kamirah Grant 9.825 9.125 9.500
302 Kenley Morales 9.700 9.7509.300
304 Harper Sheppard 9.500 9.325
306 Trinity Richter 9.775 9.375
303 Annabella Teague 9.350 9.525

2 Empire 3M 188.100 47.525 46.425 46.500 47.650
23 2 2

459 Jazmine Bailey 9.825 9.425
457 Emilee Radford 9.600 9.350 9.6259.350
460 Kennedy Lara 9.450 9.475 9.5259.325
463 Mikaela Soto-Morales 9.400 9.250 9.150
458 Natalie Walters 9.250 9.000 9.5009.250
461 Liliane Reitz 9.350 9.5759.425

3 Waxahachie Gym 3M 186.125 47.900 46.375 45.500 46.350
32 3 5

151 Kendall Nance 9.650 9.550 9.6759.000
313 Brylee Oates 9.650 9.000 9.3259.025
149 Natalie Schwind 9.550 9.700 9.1259.250
152 Ryleigh Martin 9.550 9.050 9.1259.200
492 Willow Rusk 9.500 9.1009.025
150 Ella Harper 9.075

4 Achievers 3M 184.475 46.725 45.775 45.875 46.100
55 4 3

278 Claire Ewing 9.725 9.300 9.200
272 Elizabeth Forsythe 9.300 9.100
274 Sarah Dooley 9.250 9.225 9.5759.325
273 Alaina Roberts 9.250 9.300 9.0509.300
271 Madalyn Gonzalez 9.200 9.150
270 Emmarese Harrison 9.050 9.100
275 Jolie Burr 8.900 9.1759.000
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5 Trevino's 3M 182.775 47.300 44.700 44.625 46.150
44 6 6

172 Shaila Ortiz 9.600 9.150 9.4759.175
170 Lilah Williams 9.500 8.700
174 Catarina Palladio 9.450 9.500 9.2508.950
173 Milan Thompson 9.450 9.3258.850
168 Marlee Buchanan 9.300 9.100 9.1759.000
171 Myka Swain 8.250 8.9258.650

6 Texas Dreams 3M 181.250 46.450 44.850 45.625 44.325
76 5 4

358 Eden Franks 9.625 9.025 9.2009.000
349 Emmeline Benton 9.325 8.650 8.5009.250
361 Annabeth Kelly 9.200 8.650 8.9259.150
370 Sydney Skillern 9.150 9.375 9.2009.300
377 Nikki Balaji 9.150 9.150 8.5008.925

7 Texas Dynamix 3M 177.650 45.175 44.025 42.375 46.075
67 7 7

244 Alexia Esquivel 9.200 9.375 9.3008.400
249 Arianna Beasley 9.100 9.150 9.4009.100
247 Esther Park 9.100 8.800 9.4259.325
246 Sofia Ortiz 9.075 8.600 7.150
248 Kai Winters 8.700 9.100
245 Annabelle Fox 8.100 8.8508.400
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